April 23, 2025

Spring 2025 Roster & Handicap Report

Div Rep 1: Hidekatsu Hirasawa

Division # 026 - Waseda-Shinjuku

Div Rep 2:

Div Rep 3:

Week 16

02601 HideOut Zero
Host: 01526 Hide Out
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L  Number
* 09346

* 08851
* 15912
15823
* 13344
* 12785
* 09626
* 13631

l\)l\)col\)-h-h@-h|
*

02604 Hide Wing

Name
Hirasawa, Reiko

Hirasawa, Hidekatsu
Koseki, Masanari
Yoshinaka, Tsukasa
Kashiba, Natsumi
Kinoshita, Masako
Saito, Junko

Kotani, Hidemi

Host: 01526 Hide Out

Number
* 08214

SL

9

6 * 13504
3 * 15423
4 * 12787
4 * 15914
2 * 13890
3 * 16666
3 * 15013

Name
Kuchiba, Yo

You, ya chin

Chen, Zhi Yao
Chen, szu wei

Yang, Po Jen
Kuratomi, Masanobu
Furuta, Naoto
Hirata, Yuya

02607 Hide Out GOD
Host: 01526 Hide Out

Number
* 03496

SL

7

5 * 08841
5 * 09303
5 * 08858
4 * 13632
3+ 15915
5 * 13170
1 * 16211

Name
Kanto, Yoshinori

Kato, Kiyoshi
Kawaguchi, Hiroyuki
Kogane, Yoshiaki
Koizumi, Kensuke
Yabiku, Reo
Onuma, Yosuke
Kikuchi, Hinata

02602 RHINESTONE
Host: 01526 Hide Out

SL
7
5
3
5
3
4
4
3

09902
12121
12789
13629
12788
09903
08859
16142

Number Name

Tsuda, Eisuke
Nakayoku, Fumitoshi
Inoue, Asuka
Yatsuzuka, Naoki
Shida, Kentaro
Hagiwara, Madoka
Yuma, Hirotada

Marco, Valentine

02605 Neko Masshigura
Host: 03003 Bagus Shinjuku

SL
6
9
6
6
4
2
1
3

05393
00930
04007
03671
08501
13902
16210
04751

Number Name

Takasaki, Genki
Tazaki, Naoshi
Takashima, Shigenori
Watanabe, Hiroyuki
Kurihara, Natsumi
Masuda, Moeko
Morioka, Wakana
Nomoto, Naohiko

02608 Media Five Baku
Host: 03003 Bagus Shinjuku

SL
9
6
2
2
2
8
3
1

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

02669
13233
16502
15699
15648
07045
09825
16359

Number Name

Nakasu, Ryuji
Hamasaki, Yuma
Nakamura, Kaito
Matsuda, Rina
Oshiguchi, Masato
Fujimoto, Kazuaki
Yamabe, Tetsuya
Yamashita, Fuka

02603 Billi-on

Host: 03003 Bagus Shinjuku

Number
* 13524

SL

6

5 * 13853
5 * 11972
6 * 13169
2+ 16477
2 * 16478
2 * 16606
2 * 16682

02606 Seven Star

Name
Shimada, Yosei

Nishimura, Shintaro
Yago, Hidekazu
Yang, PIlnzhong
Hirose, Tatsuya
Huishan, Liang
Pan, MingHao

Xu, Tianze

Host: 03003 Bagus Shinjuku

9]

L Number
* 16480

* 16100
* 16481
16482
* 16483
* 16484
* 16485
* 16607
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Name
Yao, Ziqin

Chen, Shuxian
Cui, Guofeng
Liu, Lei

Zhang, Zhiqi
Zhang, Kang
Hu, Yig

Zhang, Wen qu
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